

### **Bittersweet Heart**

INGREDIENTS: bittersweet chocolate (chocolate liquor, sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanilla). CONTAINS SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### **Caramel Hearts**

INGREDIENTS: Caramel chocolate heart milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor), caramel (corn syrup, butter, sugar, partially hydrogenated coconut oil, fructose, milk, emulsifiers [mono & di-glycerides, soy lecithin], salt, natural and artificial flavors), TBHQ and citric acid to preserve freshness, peanut traces. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. ALLERGY INFORMATION: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts, tree nuts, milk, wheat, soybean, and egg products..

**Kilwin's**

**85¢** Each

### **Chanukah Disc**

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**65¢** Each

### **Cinnamon Hearts**

**Kilwin's**

**\$7<sup>95</sup>** Lb

### **Dark Chocolate Bell**

INGREDIENTS: semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor processed with alkali, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - an artificial flavor, natural flavors). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSE PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### **Dark Chocolate Hearts**

INGREDIENTS: semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor processed with alkali, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - an artificial flavor, natural flavors). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSE PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### Dark Chocolate Leaves

INGREDIENTS: semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, chocolate liquor processed with alkali, cocoa butter, milk fat, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - an artificial flavor, natural flavors). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**35¢** Each

### Milk Chocolate Balls

INGREDIENTS: milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**\$10<sup>95</sup>** Lb

### Milk Chocolate Bunny

INGREDIENTS: milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### Milk Chocolate Eyeballs

INGREDIENTS: milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin, vanillin artificial flavor), crisp rice (rice, sugar, salt, malt). CONTAINS MILK, SOY, WHEAT. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**\$5<sup>95</sup>** Lb

### Milk Chocolate Hearts

INGREDIENTS: milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### Milk Chocolate Leaves

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**35¢** Each

### **Milk Chocolate Rabbit**

INGREDIENTS: milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor). CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**\$1<sup>15</sup>** Each

### **Milk Lady Bugs**

INGREDIENTS: sugar, cocoa butter, milk, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - an artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**80¢** Each

### **Mini Monsters**

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**35¢** Each

### **Mini Santa**

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### **Mini Snowman**

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**25¢** Each

### **Peanut Butter Heart**

INGREDIENTS: Milk chocolate (sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor), peanut butter (peanuts, salt, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil [palm and/or coconut oil], sugar, fractionated palm kernel oil, soy lecithin, TBHQ & citric acid to preserve freshness) CONTAINS MILK, PEANUT, SOY. ALLERGY INFORMATION: Manufactured on equipment that processes peanuts, tree nuts, milk, wheat, soybean, and egg products..

**Kilwin's**

**85¢** Each

## Polar Bear

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**\$1<sup>25</sup>** Each

## Spooky Spiders

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**90¢** Each

## Standing Santa

INGREDIENTS: sugar, milk, cocoa butter, chocolate liquor, soy lecithin - an emulsifier, vanillin - artificial flavor. CONTAINS MILK, SOY. FACILITY PROCESSES PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

**Kilwin's**

**\$1<sup>15</sup>** Each